
Suggested Route 2025 

 
Lightening Ridge                       Fri 6th June to Sun 8th June     

136 Klms            1 Hrs 37 mins          

Dirranbandi           Mon 9th June 

304 Klms                       2 hrs 55 mins 

Mitchell           Tues 10th June to Thurs 12th June  

87 klms            1Hr 0 mins 

Morven           Fri 13th June to Sun 15th June  

 317 klms           3Hrs 26 mins 

Miles                                                              Mon 16thJune to Tues 17th June 

127 Klms                                                       1Hr 17 mins        

Dalby     (Prof Luncheon)                         Wed 18th June to Fri 20th June 

120 Klms            1Hr 31 mins 

Nanango            Sat 21st June to Mon 23rd June  

60 Klms            60 mins 

Murgon            Tues 24th June to Thurs 26thJune  

118 Klms            1Hr 24 mins 

Gayndah             Fri 27th June to Sat 28thJune. 

38Klms             34 mins 

Mundubbera             Sun 29th June to Mon 30th June  

192 Klms              2Hrs 21 mins 

Biloela (Prof Luncheon)  Tues 1st July to Thurs 3rd July  

154 Klms               1Hr 43 mins 

Duaringa               Friday 4th July Stop over 

222 Klms               2 Hrs 42 mins 

Rubyvale             Sat 5th July to Mon 7th July 

88 Klms   1Hr 12 mins 

Clermont (Prof Luncheon)             Tues 8th July to Wed 9th July 

374 Klms   4Hrs 15 mins 

Charters Towers                                             Thurs 10th July to Sat 12th July 

 

 

        


